




















PREFACE

The Sri Lanka National Bibliography (SLNB) published by the 'NaHonal
Library of Sri Lanka lists current and forthcoming publications of Sri Lanka . The

National Library uses the following sources for compiling the National

Bibliography.

e Publications deposited at the National Library of Sri Lanka under the

legal deposit act.

 Voluntary deposit copies received by the National Library under the

International Standard Numbering projects.

 Information on new publications received from the Publications

Division ofthe National Library and Sri Lankan publishers.

e Publications acquired for the National Library collection.

COVERAGE

The Bibliography covers new materials published in Sinhala, Tamil and
English. Audio-visual material, pamphlets and ephemeral are not included. Only
the first issues of Newspapers and periodicals are listed. Information on

forthcoming publications is given as a separate section. Information on reprints

are included only if the publisher or place of publication is changed or new

International Standard Numbers obtained.

ARRANGEMENT

Anglo American Cataloguing Rules 2nd edition (AACR 2) is used for
cataloguing and the classification is based on the 21st edition of the Dewey
Decimal Classification Scheme. The subject indexing method followed in the
Classified Section is based on the "Chain Procedure”. Alphabetically arranged

Author/ Title/ Series and a Subject Index are also given.

Readers are invited to bring to the notice of the National Library any short

coming found in the Bibliography.



Ad.
Be.
BDP.
Chd.
Cl.Bd.
cm.
Comp.
diagr.
cd.
et.al

fascim.

front.
ill.
ISBN
ISMN
ISBNP
ISSN
jt.
Lb.

mimeo.

No.
Nos.
NL
P.

Pc.
Pt.
rev.
RX.
s.l.
s.n.
Sp.Bd.
SPNP
S.T.
tr.
Ts.
Vol.

ABBREVIATIONS

Adhesive

Board cover

Book Development Project

Card Board Cover

Cloth binding

Centimeters

Compiler

diagram

edited, edition, editor

et alii - and others

facsimile

frontispiece

illustration, illustrated, illustrator
International Standard Book Number
International Standard Music Number
International Standard Book Number Project
International Standard Serial Number
joint

Leather binding
mimeographed
Number

Numbers

National Library

Pages

Paper cover

Part

revised, revision

Rexine cover

sine loco - no place of publication
sine nomine - no publisher's name
Spiral binding

Scheme to Purchase New Publications
Science and Technology

translation, translated, translator
Thread sewn

Volume

Wire stitched















Outline of the Dewey Decimal Classification (21th Edition)

000 - /C\;eneralii\fies
010-Bibliography

020 - Library & information sciences
030-Encyclopedias

04Q

050 - General serials & their indexes

060 - General organisations & museology
070 - News media, journalism, publishing
080 - General collections

090 - Manuscripts & rare books

100 - Philosophy & psychology

110 - Metaphysics

120 - Epistemology, causation humankind
130 - Paranormal phenomena

140 - Specific philosophical schools

150 - Psychology

160 - Logic

170 - Ethics {Moral philosophy)

180 - Ancient, medieval, oriental philosophy

190 - Modem Western philosophy

200 - Religion

210 - Natural theology

220 - Bible

230 - Christian theology

240 - Christian moral & devotional theology
250 - Christian orders & local church
260 - Christian social theology

270 - Christian church history

280 - Christian denominations & sects
290 - Other & comparative religions
294.3 - Buddhism

294.5 - Hinduism

297 - Islam

300 - Social sciences

310 - General statistics

320 - Political sciences

330 - Economics

340 - Law

350 - Public administration

360 - Social services ; association

370 - Education

380 - Commerce, communications, transport

390 - Customs, etiquette, folklore

400 - Language
410 - Linguistics
420 - English
430 - German
440 - French
450 - ltali

460 - Spanish
470 - Latin

480 - Greek

490 - Other languages
491.48 - Sinhala
494.811 - Tamil

500 - Natural sciences & mathematics

510 - Mathematics

520" Astronomy & allied sciences
« 0 - Physics

540 - Chemistry & allied sciences
550 "Eardl sciences

5"®"' Paleontology

570 *LIfe sclences

589 " PAants

599 * Animals

600 “ Technology

610 ‘ Medlcal sc,ences

620’ Engineering

639 " Agriculture

640 ‘ Home economics & fam.ly living

650 " Management & auxiliary services

660 " Chemical engineering

670 " Manufacturing

680 * Manufacture of products for specific uses

- Buildings

700 *Arts

710 “ Civic & landscape art

720 - Architecture

730 ’ Plastic arts & sculPture

740 *Drawing & decorative arts

750 * Painting§ & Paintings

760 " GraPhic arts printmaking & prints
770' Photography & photographs

789 " Music

790 “ Recreational & performing arts

800 - Literature
810 - American literature
820 - English literature

830 “ German lJiterature

840 French literature

850 " Italian literature

860 “ SPanish “terature

870 " Latin literature

880 * Greek iiterature

890" Literatures of other languages
m AS ~Sinha,a hterature

891.811 - Tamil literature

900 - Geography & history

9]0"' Geography & travel

920 *Blography, genealogy, insignia
930 ' History of ancient world

940" Generaf history of Europe

950" General history of Asia

95493 ’ Sri Lanka

960" General history of Africa

970 - General history of North America
980 - General history of South America
990 ' General histoiy of other parts of world



Sri Lanka National Bibliography Vol. 10 , No.5
(May 1972) -

Colombo : Sri Lanka National Library Services
Board, 1977. - V. ; 24 cm.
Monthly

Continues Ceylon National Bibliography Vol. 1,
No.1 (1963) - Vol. 10, No.4 (1972)

published by Dept, of National Archives.

ISSN 0253-8229

015.5493

































































































































THE SR1 LANKA NATIONAL BIBLIOGRAPHY

SUBJECT SECTION

000 GENERALITIES

070 - Documentary media educational
media, news media ; journalism ;
publishing

079 - Historical and geographical treatment
079.5493 - Sri Lanka

List of news papers published in Sri Lanka :
corrected upto December 31,1996.-
Colombo: Dept. of National Archives,
1997. - 34p.; 29cm
Ts -Be : unpriced (273019)

Studies on the press in Sri Lanka and South
Asia/ ed.G.H.Peiris.-Kandy :
International Centre for Ethnic Studies,
1997.- iv, 312p. ; 23cm.- (ICES South/
Southeast Asia Studies Series ; No.l)
Ts-Chbd : unpriced (273102)
ISBN 955 - 580 - 026 - x

200 RELIGION

2 6 0CHRISTIAN SOCIAL AND
ECCLESIASTICAL THEOLOGY

263 - Days, times, places of religious
observance
263.9 - Church year and other days and times

Come, holy spirit. - Chilaw : Sudasuna (Printer),

1997.- 122p. ; 21cm.
Ws - Be : unpriced (272857)

300 SOCIAL SCIENCES

305 - Social groups
305.4 Women

Development issues across regions : women,
land and forestry / ed. Anoja
Wickramasinghe. - Nugegoda ; Piyasiri Printing
System (Printer) 1997. -
viii, 315p. ; 22cm.
Ad-Be : unpriced (273246)
ISBN 955-96210-1-7

320 POLITICAL SCIENCE

327 - International relations
327.2 - Diplomacy
327.2025 - Directories

Sri Lanka. Ministry of Foreign Affairs
Diplomatic consular and other representation in
the Democratic Socialist Republic of Sri Lanka
1997. - Colombo : Ministry of Foreign Affairs,
1997. - viii, 193p. 21cm.
Ws-Be: Rs.91.00 (273474)

330 ECONOMICS

331 - Labour economics
331.11- Labour force
331.11021 - Statistics

Sri Lanka. Department of Census & Statistics
Quarterly report of the Sri  Lanka labour
force survey : first quarter, 1997. -
Colombo : Dept.of Census & Statistics,
1997.- [vi], 58p. ;27cm.
Ws -Be : unpriced
ISBN 955 - 557 - 206 - 1

(ISBNP 4563)

332 - Financial economics
332.6 - Investment and investments

332.62 - Brokerage Firms

Urgent issues task force abstract: 16 - 20
Colombo: The Institute of Chartered
Accountants of Sri Lanka, 1997. -

[ii], 13p.; 21cm.
Ws -Be : unpriced (273360)
340 LAW

343 - Military, tax, trade, industrial law
343.01 - Military, defence law
343.01026 - Laws

Sri Lanka
[National security levy act]
National security levy (amendment) act,
No0.36 of 1996. - Colombo :
Govt.Pub.Bureau, 1997. -5p. ;20cm .-
(Act, N0.36, 1996)
Ws - Pc Rs.05.60 (273436)



Sri Lanka
[Save the nation contribution act,]
Save the nation contribution (amendment)
act, No0.37 of 1996. - Colombo :
Govt.Pub.Bureau,1997.-[I]p.; 20cm. -
(Act, N0.37,1996)

Ad -Pc : Rs.03.00 (273439)

343.034 - Budgeting and expenditure
343.034026 - Laws

Sri Lanka
[Appropriation act]
Appropriation act, No.35 of 1996.- Colombo:

Govt .Pub.Bureau, 1996 5Ilp.; 20cm. -
(Act; No.35, 1996)
Ws - Pc Rs.31.40 (273433)

343.055 - Excise and transaction taxes.

343.0558 - Taxes on specific commodities and
services

343.0558026 - Laws

Sri Lanka
[Goods and services tax act]
Goods and services tax act, No0.34 of
1996. - Colombo : Govt.Pub.Bureau,

1997. - iii, 60p. ; 20cm. -
(Act, N0.34,1996)
Ws - Pc Rs.38.85 (273430)

343.057 - Stamp taxes and duties.
343.057026 - Laws

Sri Lanka
[Stamp duty act]
Stamp duty (amendment) act, N0.38 of 1996.-
Colombo : Govt.Pub.Bureau,
1997. - [I]1p.; 20cm. -
(Act; N0.38, 1996)

Folder Rs.03.40 (273442)

343,074 - Economic assistance
343.074026 - Laws

Sri Lanka
[Janasaviya act]
Janasaviya (repeal) act, No.l of 1997.-
Colombo : Govt.Pub.Bureau, 1997. -
[IMp. 20cm. - (Act; No.l, 1997)

Ad-Pc : Rs.03.40 (273445)

(46)

Sri Lanka
[Samurdhi Authority of Sri Lanka
(amendment) act]
Samurdhi Authority of Sri Lanka
(amendment) Act; No.2 of 1997. -
Colombo : Govt.Pub.Bureau, 1997. -
Olp.; 20cm. (Act; No.2 1997)

Ad-Pc Rs.03.40 (273448)

343.076 - Agriculture and agricultural industries
343.07692 - Commercial fishing, whaling etc.
343.07692026 - Laws

Sri Lanka
[National Aquatic Resources Research and
Development Agency act)
National Aquatic Resources Research and
Development Agency (amendment) act,
No0.32 0f 1996. - Colombo : Govt.Pub.
Bureau, 1997. - 8p.;20cm.(Act; No32 of 1996)
Ws - Pc Rs.00.90 (273424)

343.078 - Secondary industries and services
343.078677 - Textile
343.078677026 - Laws

Sri Lanka
[Textile Quota Board act]
Textile Quota Board act, N0.33 of 1996. -
ColomborGovt.Pub.Bureau, 1997.-
14p. ; 20cm . - (Act; N0.33, 1996)

Ws-Pc Rs.01.35 (273427)

343.093 - Transportation
343.093026 - Laws

Sri Lanka
[National Transport Commission act]
National Transport Commission (amendment)
act, N0.30 of 1996.-Colombo ;
Govt.Pub.Bureau, 1997. - 10p. ; 20cm. -
(Act; N0.30, 1996)

Ws-Pc : Rs.01.05 (273418)



343.097 - Air and space transportation
343.097026 - Laws

Sri Lanka
[Suppression o funlawful acts of violence at

airports serving international civil aviation act]
Suppression of unlawful acts of violence at
airports serving international civil avition

Act, No.31 of 1996. - Colombo:
GovtPub.Bureau, 1997. - 4p. 20cm. -

(Act; N0.31,1996)

Ad-Pc : Rs.00.60 (273421)

343.0994 - Telecommunication
343.0994026 - Laws

Sri Lanka
[SriLanka Telecommunications act]
Sri Lanka Telecommunications (amendment)
act, No.27 of 1996. - Colombo :
Govt.Pub.Bureau, 1997. - 32p. ; 20cm. -
(Act; No0.27. 1996)

Ws-Pc Rs.02.70 (273409)

344- Social,labour,welfare, health, safety,
education, cultural law.

344.07 - Education and schools

344.07684 - Higher education

344.07684026 - Laws

SriLanka
[Buddhasravaka Bhikku University act]

Buddhasravaka Bhikku University act,
No.26 of 1996. - Colombo ;
Govt.Pub.Bureau, 1997. - 40p.; 20cm. -
(Act; No0.26, 1996)

Ws-Pc ;Rs.03.30 (273406)

346 - Private law
346.013 - Persons with disabilities

346.013026 - Laws

Sri Lanka
[Protection of the rights of persons with
disabilities act]
Protection ofthe rights of persons with
disabilities act, N0.28 of 1996.- Colombo:
Govt.Pub.Bureau, 1997. - 14p.; 20cm.
(Act; No0.28, 1996)

Ws-Pc :Rs.01.35 (273412)

(47)

346.046 - Government control and regulation
ofnatural resources.

346.0467316 - Soil conservation

346.0467316026 - Laws

Sri Lanka
[Soil conservation act]
Soil conservation (amendment) act,No.24
of 1996. - Colombo : Govt.Pub.Bureau,
1997. - 8p.; 24cm.- (Act; N0.24,1996)
Ws - Pc Rs.00.90 (273400)

346.067 - Government corporations
346.067026 - Laws

Sri Lanka
[Rehabilitation of Public Enterprises acts]

Rehabilitation of Public Enterprises acts.
No0.29 of 1996. - Colombo :
Govt.Pub.Bureau, 1997. - 9p.; 20cm. -
(Acts; No0.29, 1996)

Ws-Pc Rs.01.05 (273415)

348 - Laws (Statutes),regulations, cases.
348.028 - Indexes

Sri Lanka
[Acts]
The acts of Sri Lanka 1996: 1-38. -Colombo :
Govt.Pub.Bureau,1997.- [ii], 4 :20cm.
Ad - Pc Rs.06.75 (273467)

350 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

352 - General considerations of public
administration

352.4 - Financial administration

Sri Lanka. Department of Auditor General

Report of the Auditor General for the year
1986 : first instalment part- v.- Colombo :
Govt.Pub.Bureau, 1987.- vi, 127p.; 24cm.-
(parliamentary series ; No. 100, The first
Parliament ofthe Democratic Socialist
Republic of Sri Lanka .)

Ws - Pc : Rs. 105.00 (273466)



Sri Lanka. Department of Auditor General
Report ofthe Auditor General for the year
1989: third instalment - part-1L- Colombo :
Govt.Pub.Bureau, 1990.- vi, 35p. : 24cm.-
(Parliamentary series; No. 16 of the second
Parliament of the Democratic Socialist
Republic of Sri Lanka
Ws - Pc : Rs.34.00 (273463)

Sri Lanka. Department of Auditor General
Report ofthe Auditor General for the year
1992 : third instalment - part-1.- Colombo ;
Govt.Pub.Bureau.- 1997, vi, 9p.; 24cm.
(Parliamentary series ; No.42 ofthe second
Parliament ofthe Democratic Socialist
Republic of Sri Lanka.

Ws-Pc: Rs.12.60 (273460)

Sri Lanka. Parliament. Committee on Public
Accounts.
Second report from the committee on public
account on the report of the Auditor General
for the year 1993 published in parliamentary
series N0.02 of 1994 ; third instalment,
part-L- Colombo : Govt.Pub.Bureau,
1997.- 29p.; 24cm.- (Parliamentary series ;
No. 13, third Parliament of the Democratic
Socialist Republic of Sri Lanka)
Ws-Pc : Rs.02.40 (273458)

Sri Lanka. Parliament. Committee on Public
Accounts.
Third report from the committee on public
accounts on the report of the Auditor
General for the year 1994 published in
parliamentary series N0.09 of 1995 ; third
instalment - part-1.- Colombo :
Govt.Pub.Bureau, 1997.- 34p.;24cm.-
(Parliamentary series ; No.21 third
Parliament of the Democratic Socialist
republic of Sri Lanka.)
Ws - Pc : Rs.48.00 (273465)

352.5 - Property administration

352.56 - Buildings
352.5606 - Organizations. Administration reports

Sri Lanka . Department of Buildings
Administration report of the Director of
Buildings for the year 1993 Colombo :
Govt.Pub.Bureau, 1996 iv,40p.;24cm.
Ws-Pc : Rs.38.00 (273471)

352.7 - Administration of general forms of
assistance
352.74 - Promoting and disseminating of

knowledge
352.7406 - Organizations. Administration reports

Sri Lanka . Department of Government Printer
Administration report ofthe Government Printer
for the year 1995 Colombo : Govt.Pub. Buearu,
1997 43p.:folder leaves ;24cm.

Sinhala, Tamil & English
Ws -Be :Rs.47.00 (273470)

353 - Specific fields of public administration

353.48 - Elections
353.4806 - Organizations. Administration reports

Sri Lanka.Department of Elections
Administration report of the commissioner of
elections for the year 1996.- Colombo :
Govt.Pub.Bureau, 1997.- [188]p. ;24cm.
Sinhala, Tamil & English
Ws - Pc : Rs.125.00 (273472)

354 - Public administration of military and
environment

354.73 - Tourist trade

354.7306 - Oganizations.Annual reports

Ceylon Tourist Board
Annual statistical report 1996.- Colombo:
Ceylon Tourist Board , 1997.- 56p. 28cm.
Ws - P c:unpriced (273385)

360 SOCIAL PROBLEMS AND SERVICES:
ASSOCIATIONS

362 - Social welfare problems and services
362.29 - Drug abuse
362.29095493 - Sri Lanka

Profile ofalcohol and tobacco Sri Lanka.-
Colombo : SOBER Sri Lanka, 1997.- [xii],

59p.; 28cm.
Ws - Be: unpriced (273105)



(49)
370 EDUCATION
371 - School organization and management;

special education
371.02 - Private schools

S.Thomas Preparatory School. Kollupitiya.
S.Thomas preparatory school magazine 1996.-

Kollupitiya ; S.Thomas Preparatory School,
[1997].- 151p. ;21cm.
Ad - Be : unpriced (273983)

372 - Elementary education
372.21 - Preschools

Fernando, W.O.T.
Pre - school activity work book-2 : for
montessori classes / W.O.T.Fernando ; ill.by
Sudath Ravindra.- Dehiwala : Gihan
Bookshop, 1997.- 48p. :ill.; 29cm.
Ws - BC : Rs.80.00
ISBN 955-593-102-x

(273276)

3 80 COMMERCE, COMMUNICATIONS.
TRANSPORTATION

380.2 - Commerce
380.106 - Organizations

The Ceylon Chamber of Commerce.
Directory of members: 1997-1998.-
Colombo: The Ceylon Chamber of
Commerce, 1997.- X, 343p. : Photo ; 27cm.
Ad - Be : unpriced (ISBNP.4606)
ISBN 955-604-019-6

400 LANGUAGE

4 20 ENGLISH
420.076 - Question and answers.

Samaranayake,S.W.
Examination practice exercices for
G.C.E.(O.L) English : part-1l writing
techniques / S.W. Samaranayake.- Colombo :
S.Godage, 1997.- 144p. ; 21cm.
Ts-Bc: Rs.75.00
ISBN 955-20-2057-3

(273155)

600 TECHNOLOGY

610 MEDICAL SCIENCES

618 - Other branches ofmedicine, gynecology
and obstetrics
618.4 - Labour

Weerasekera, Deepal, S.

Labour ward manual: a guide for the trainee/
Deepal S. Weerasekera, Kapila K.
Gunawardene and Jayatissa Nalin Rodrigo.-
[s.I] : Wickrama Printers (Printer), 1997.-
[viii]. 85p. ; 21cm.
Ad - B e:unpriced
ISBN 955-96362-0-0

(ISBNP 4625)

680 MANUFACTURE OF PRODUCTS FOR
SPECIFIC USES

681 - Precision instruments and other devices
681.62 - Printers and printing presses
681.62025 - Directories

List of printing presses in Sri Lanka : corrected
upto December 31, 1996.- Colombo : Dept of
National Archives, 1997.- [vi], 157p. ; 28cm.
Ts-Be: unpriced (273018)

700 ARTS

790 RECREATIONAL AND PERFORMING ARTS

791 - Public performances
791.43 - Motion pictures
791.43079 - Festivals

Japanese film festival 1997.- [s.I] : Felix Printers
(Printer), 1997.- [8]p. : 25cm.

Ws - B e: unpriced (272984)



(50)

800 LITERATURE 823 - Fiction. Short stories
808 - Collections Hettiarachchi., Nirmali.
808.066 - Technical writing The lostone & other stories/ Nirmali
808.066378 - Preparation oftheses and dissertations Hettiarachchi.- [Mt.Lavinia]: W.D.C. Group
(Printer), 1997.- [vi], 94p. : 21cm.
Nanayakkara, G. Ad - Be: unpriced (273022)
Guidelines for the presentation ofacademic ISBN 955-96364-0-5

and professional work / G. Nanayakkara.-
Colombo : Postgraduate Institute of

Managament, 1997.- [vi], Ill, 51p.:ill; Rajakarunanayake, Thiranjini Sunethra
21cm.- (Course manuals and hand-book Attaining age / Thiranjani Sunethra

series ;No0.01) Rajakarunanayake.- Nugegoda : Nihal

Ws - Be : unpriced (273592) Rajakarunanayake, 1997.- 95p.; 22cm.
ISBN 955-9054-01-5 Ad -Be:Rs.125.00 (SPNP)

ISBN 955-95254-5-x

820 ENGLISH
J823 - Children's Fiction

821 - Poetry
Amarasekera, Rupa.
Matupema, G. A. A trip to touch the sky / Rupa Amarasekera;
G.C.E.(O.L) literature understanding poetry / ill by H.A. Rajapaksa.- Colombo : S.
G.A. Matupema.- Colombo : M.D. Godage, 1997.- [23]p. :ill; 24cm.
Gunasena, 1998.- [viii], 108p.: 18cm. Ws - Be : Rs.50.00 (273225)
Ws-Bc: Rs.98.50 (273788) ISBN 955-95003-6-8

ISBN 955-21-0762-8
Fernando, W.O.T.

Grandpa the great/ W.O.T.Femando ; ill. by

Wilson, N.A. Chamal. D.S.Jinadasa.- Dehiwala : Gihan Bookshop,

Fume of sighs / N.A.Chamal Wailson.- [19977].- [8]p. :ill; 28cm.
Walasmulla: Wimal Printers (Printer), 1997.- Ws-Bc :Rs.30.00 (273285)
[16], 20cm. ISBN 955-593-116-x
Ws - Pc : unpriced (273229)
Fernando, W.O.T
Little jumbo / W.O.T. Fernando ;ill. by
823 - Fiction. Novels D.S. Jinadasa.- Dehiwala : Gihan Bookshop,
[19977].- [8]p.:ill; 28cm.

Dickens, Charles Ws-Bc: Rs.30.00 (273279)
Oliver Twist/ Charles Dickens.- retold by ISBN 955-593-1247-0
J.S.Samaranayake.-Colombo: M.D.Gunasena,

1998.- xiv, 64p.; 18cm. Fernando, W.O.T.
Us - Be : Rs.45.00 (272787) Oh! My Puppy / W.O.T. Fernando; ill. by
ISBN 955-21-0119-0 Sudath Ravindra.- Dehiwala : Gihan
Bookshop, [1997].- [6]p. :ill.; 29cm.
Ws - Be : Rs.30.00 (273278)

823 - Novels. Criticism ISBN 955-593-133-x

Fernando, M.A.J. Pantaleon. Fernando, W.O.T.

A study to the hound of the Baskervilles for The tiny duckling / W.O.T. Fernando ; ill. by
G.C.E.(O.L) : English literature examination / D.S. Jinadasa.- Dehiwala : Gihan Bookshop,
M.A.J. Pantaleon Fernando.- Colombo : [19977].- [8]p. :ill; 28cm.

S. Godage, 1997.- 55p. ; 21cm. Ws-Bc : Rs.30.00 (273277)
W s-Bc:Rs.50.00 (273137) ISBN 955-593-129-1

ISBN 955-20-2303-3



(51)

890 - Literatures of other languages Hewage, Buddhadasa.
891.48 - Sinhala The Victims / Buddhadasa Hewage. -
891.483 - Fiction. Novels Pitigala : Piyumi Publishers, 1997.** x,164p.;
21lcm.
Bandara, Nimal. The English translation of "Yathrawaka
The heroes of Nelli kele / Nimal Bandara ; minissu"
translated by Abhaya Hewavasam.- Colombo : Ts - Be : Rs.350.00 (SPNP)
Sooriya Publishers, [1997].- 120p.; 19cm. ISBN 955-96327-0-1
The English translation of "Nelli kele
weerayo"
Ws - Be : Rs.120.00 (273082)

ISBN 955-9348-38-8



AUTHOR. TITLE AND SERIES INDEX

Act; (Sri Lanka)

No.24, 1996. (Sri Lanka). Soil Conservation
(amendment). 343.0467316026

No0.26, 1996 (Sri Lanka). Buddhasravaka Bhikku
University 343.07684026

No.27, 1996 (Sri Lanka). Sri Lanka

Telecommunications (amendment)
343.0994026

No0.28, 1996. (Sri Lanka). Protection of the rights
ofpersons with disabilities. 346.013026

No0.29, 1996. (Sri Lanka). Rehabilitation of
public enterprises. 346.067026

No0.30, 1996. (Sri Lanka). National
Transport Commission (amendment) 343.093026

No.31, 1996. (Sri Lanka). Suppression of unlawful
acts of violence at airports serving international
civil aviation 343.097026

No0.32, 1996. (Sri Lanka). National Aquatic Resources

Research and Development Agency
(amendment) 343.07692026

No0.33, 1996. (Sri Lanka). Textile Quota
Board act. 343.078677026

No0.34, 1996. (Sri Lanka). Goods and services tax.
343.0558026

No0.35, 1996. (Sri Lanka). Appropriation act
343.034026

No0.36, 1996. (Sri Lanka). National security

levy (amendment) 343.01026
No0.37,1996 (Sri Lanka). Save the
nation contribution (amendment) 343.01026

NO.38, 1996 (Sri Lanka). Stamp duty (amendment).
343.057026

No0.01, 1997 (Sri Lanka). Janasaviya (repeal) act
343.074026

No0.02, 1997 (Sri Lanka). Samurdhi Authority
of Sri Lanka (amendment) 343.0740266

The acts of Sri Lanka 1996. (Sri Lanka) 348.028

Administration report ofthe commissioner of
Elections for the year 1996.(Sri Lanka. Department

of Election) 353.4806

Administration report of the Director of Buildings for

the year 1993.(Sri Lanka. Department of Buildings)
352.5606

Administration report ofthe Government Printer
for the year 1995.(Sri Lanka. Department
of Government Printer) 352.7406
Amarasekera, Rupa. A trip to touch the sky. J823

Annual statistical report 1996. (Ceylon Tourist
Board) 354.7306

Appropriation act, N0.35 of 1996.(Sri Lanka)

Attaining age (Rajakarunanayake,Thiranjani
Sunethra) 823

Bandara, Nimal. The heroes of Nelli kele. 891.483

Buddhasravaka Bhikku University act, N0.26
of 1996.(Sri Lanka) 344.07684026

The Ceylon Chamber of Commerce. Directory
of members : 1997-1998. 380.106

Ceylon Tourist Board. Annual statistical report
1996. 354.7306

Come, holy spirit 363.9

Course manuals and hand- book series ;
No.01.(Nanayakkara, G.) Guidelines for the

presentation of academic and professional
work. 808.066378

Development issues across regions :
Women, land and forestry 305.4

Dickens, Charles. Oliver Twist 823



Diplomatic consular and other representation
in the Democratic Socialist Republic of
Sri Lanka 1997. (Sri Lanka. Ministry of

Foreign Affairs) 327.2025
Directory of members : 1997-1998.
(The Ceylon Chamber of Commerce) 380.106

Examination practice exercise for G. C. E.(O.L)
English part-11 writing techniques.
(Samaranayake, S. W.) 420.076

Fernando, M. A. J. Pantaleon. A study guide
to the hound ofthe Baskervilles for G. C. E.

(O. L):English literature examination 823
Fernando, W. O. T. Grandpa the great J823
Fernando, W. O. T. Little jumbo J823
Fernando, W.O.T. Oh! My puppy J823
Fernando, W. O. T. Pre-school activity work

book - 2 : for Montessori classes 372.21
Fernando, W.O.T. The tiny duckling J823
Fume ofsighs. (Wilson, N. A. Chamal.) 821

G. C. E.(O.L) literature understanding
poetiy. (Matupema, G. A.) 821

Goods and services tax act, No.34 of 1996.
(Sri Lanka) 343.0558026

Grandpa the great. (Fernando, W. O. T.) J823

Guidelines for the presentation of academic and

professsional work. (Nanayakkara, G.)
808.066378

Gunawardene, Kapila, K.(Co.author) See
Weerasekera, Deepal, S

The hero's of Nelli kele. (Bandara, Nimal) 891.483

Hettiaraehchi, Nirmali. The lost one & other stories.
823

Hewage, Buddhadasa. The Victims 891.483

Hewavasam, Abhaya (tr.) See Bandara, Namal.

ICES South / Southeast Asia studies series ;
No.01. Studies on the Persian Sri Lanka

and South Asia. 079.5493

Janasaviya (repeal) act, No.1of 1997.(Sri Lanka)
343.074026

Japanese film festival 1997 791.43079

Jinadasa, D.S. (ill) See Fernando, W.O.T.

Labour ward manul: a guide for the trainee.
(Weerasekera, Deepal, S.) 618.4

List of newspapers published in Sri Lanka :

corrected up to December 31,1996. 079.5493

List of printing presses in Sri Lnaka : corrected
up to December 31, 1996 681.62025

Littlejumbo. (Fernando, W.O.T.) J823

The lost one & other stories. (Hettiaraehchi,
Nirmali) 823

Matupema, G.A. G.C.E. (O.L) literature understanding
poetry 821

Nanayakkara, G. Guidelines for the presentation of
academic and professional work. 808.066378

National Aquatic Resources Research and

Development Agency(amendment) Act, N0.32
of 1996.(Sri lanka) 343.07692026

National security levy (amendment) act, N0.36
of 1996. (Sri Lanka) 343.01026

National Transport Commission(amendment) act,

No0.30 of 1996.(Sri Lanka) 343.093026
Oh! My puppy. (Fernando, W.O.T.) J823
Oliver Twist. (Dickens, Charles) 823



Parliamentary series;
No. 13, (third parliament of the Democratic Socialist

Republic of Sri Lanka) (Sri. Committee on Public
accounts) Second report from the committee on
public accounts on the report ofthe Auditor-
General for the year 1993 published in
parliamentary series N0.02 of 1994. third

instalment part-I. 352.4

No. 16 ofthe second parliament of the Democratic
Socialist Republic of Sri Lanka. (Sri Lanka.
Department of Auditor General) Report of the
Auditor General for the year 1989 (third

instalment - part-11). 352.4

No.21 (third parliament of the Democratic Socialist
Republic of Sri lanka). (Sri Lanka. Parliament
Committee on public accounts). Third report from
the committee on public accounts on the report of
the Auditor General for the year 1994 published in
parliamentary series N0.09 of 1995 : third

instalment - part-1. 352.4

No0.42 of the second Parliament of the Democratic
Socialist republic of Sri Lanka. (Sri Lanka.
Deparment of Auditor General) Report of the
Auditor General for the year 1992 : third

instalment part-1. 352.4

No. 100, (The first parliament of Democratic
Socialist Republic of Sri Lanka).(Sri Lanka.
Department of Auditor General). Report ofthe
Auditor General for the year 1986 :

first instalment part-v. 352.4
Peiris, G.H. (ed). See Studies on the press in

Sri Lanka and South Asia. 079.5493
Pre - School activity work book - 2 : for

montessori classes(Femando,W.O.T.) 372.21

Profile of alcohol and tobacco Sri Lanka.
362.29095493

Protection ofthe rights of persons with
disabilities act, No0.28 of 1996. (Sri Lanka)
346.013026

Quarterly report ofthe Sri Lanka labour force survey :
first quarter 1997. Sri Lanka. Department of
Census & Statistics 331.11021

Rajakarunanayake, Thirajani Sunethra. Attaining

age 823

Rajapaksa, H.A. (ill) See Amarasekera, Rupa.

Ravindra, Sudath. (ill) See Fernando, W.O.T.
Rehabilitation of public enterprises Act, No.29
of 1996. (Sri Lanka) 346.067026

Report ofthe Auditor General for the year 1986 : first
instalment part-V. (Sri Lanka. Department

of Auditor General) 352.4
Report ofthe Auditor General for theyear 1989
(third instalment - part-11). ( Sri Lanka.
Department of Auditor - General) 352.4

Report of Auditor General for the year 1992 : third
instalment - part-1. (Sri Lanka. Department of

Auditor General) 352.4

Rodrigo, Jayatissa Nalin (Co.author) See
Weerasekera, Deepa, S.

Samaranayake, J.S. (retold) See Dickens, Charles

Samaranayake, S.W. Examination practice exercise
for G.C.E.(O.L)English : part-11 writing

techniques 420.076

Samurdhi Authority of Sri Lanka (amendment)
Act No.2 of 1997.(Sri Lanka) 343.074026

Second report from the committee on public accounts
on the report of the Auditor General for the year
1993 published in Parliamentary series N0.02 of
1994, third instalment part-1. (Sri Lanka.

Committee on public accounts) 352.4

Soil conservation (amendment) act No.24 of 1996.
(Sri Lanka) 346.0467316026

Sri Lanka. Appropriation act, N0.35 of 1996.
343.034026

Sri Lanka. Buddhasravaka Bhikku University act,
No.26 of 1996 344.07684026

Sri Lanka. Committee on Public accounts.
Second report from the committee on public
accounts on the report ofthe Auditor General
for the year 1993 published in parliamentary series
No0.02 of 1994. third instalment, part-I. 352.4

Sri Lanka. Department of Auditor General. Report
of the Auditor General for the year 1986 : first
instalment part-V. 352.4

Sri Lanka. Department of Auditor General.Report
ofthe (third instalment part-11). 352.4



Sri Lanka. Department of Auditor General. Report
ofthe year 1992 : third instalment - part-1 352.4

Sri Lanka. Department of Buildings.
Administration report ofthe Director Buildings
for the year 1993. 352.5606

Sri Lanka. Department of Census & Statistics.
Quarterly report ofthe Sri Lanka labour force
survey : first quarter 1997 331.11021

Sri Lanka. Department of Election. Administration

report of the committee of elections for the year
1996 353.4806

Sri Lanka. Department of Government Printer.
Administration report ofthe Government

printer for the year 1995. 352.7406
Sri Lanka. Goods and servies tax act, No0.34 of
1996 343.0558026

Sri Lanka. Janasaviya (repeal) act, No.l of 1997.
343.074026

Sri Lanka. Ministry of Foreign Affairs.
Diplomatic consular and other representation in

the Democratic Socialist Republic of Sri Lanka
1997. 327.2025

Sri Lanka. National Aquatic Resources Research

and Development Agency (amendment) act, No.32
of 1996. 343.07692026

Sri Lanka. National security levy (amendment)
act, No.36 of 1996. 343.01026

Sri Lanka. National Transport Committee act
(amendment) act N0.30 of 1996. 343.093026

Sri Lanka. Parliament. Committee on Public Accounts.
Third report from committee on public accounts on
the report of the Auditor -General for the year 1994
published in parliamentary series N0.09 of 1995 ;
third instalment part-I. 352.4

Sri Lanka. Protection of the rights of persons with
disabilities act, N0.28 of 1996. 346.013026

Sri Lanka.Rehabilitation of public enterprises Act,
No0.29 of 1996 346.067026

Sri Lanka. Samurdhi Authority of Sri Lanka
(amendment) act, No.2 of 1997. 343.074026

Sri Lanka. Save the nation contribution (amendment)
act, N0.37 of 1996. 343.01026

Sri Lanka. The acts of Sri Lanka 1996.

Sri Lanka. Soil conservation (amendment) act, No.24

of 1996. 343.0467316026

Sri Lanka. Sri Lanka Telecommunications
(amendment) act, No.27 of 1996 343.0994026

Sri Lanka. Stamp duty (amendment) act,N0.38 of
1996. 343.057026

Sri Lanka. Suppression of unlawful acts of violence

at airports serving international civil aviation act.
No.31of 1996 343.097026

Sri Lanka. Textile Quota Board act, N0,33 of

1996. 343.078677026
348.028

Sri Lanka Telecommuncations(amendment) act, No.27
of 1996. (Sri Lanka) 343.0994026

Stamp duty (amendment) act, N0.38 of 1996.
(Sri Lanka) 343.057026

S.Thomas Preparatory School.Kollupitiya

S.Thomas Preparatory School magazine 1996.
371.02

S.Thomas Preparatory School magazine 1996.
(S.Thomas Preparatory School. Kollupitiya)
371.02
Studies on the press in Sri Lanka and

South Asia. 079.5493

A Studies to the hound of the Baskervilles for
G.C.E.(O.L) : English literature examination.
(Fernando, M.A.J.Pantaleon) 823

Suppression of unlawful acts of violence at
airports serving international civil aviation act,
No.31 of 1996. (Sri Lanka) 343.097026

Textile Quota Board act, N0.33 of 1996.
(Sri Lanka) 343.078677026

Third report from the Committee on Public accounts
on the report of the Auditor General for the year
1994 published in Parliamentary series No.09 of

1995 : third instalment - part- 1.(Sri Lanka.
Parliament.Committee on Public Accounts) 352.4

The tiny duckling. (Fernando, W.O.T.) J823

A trip to touch the sky.(Amarasekera, Rupa) J823



Urgent issues task force abstract: 16-20.

The Victims. (Hewage, Buddhadasa)

332.62

891.483

(57)

* ok ok Kk K

Weerasekera, Deepal, S. Labour word manual :
a guide for the trainee. 618.4

Wickramasinghe, Anoja (ed.) See Development issues
across regions : Women, land and forestry. 305.4

Wilson, N. A. Chamal. Fume ofsighs. 821



SUBJECT INDEX

Agriculture: Industrial law. 343.076
Arts 700
Brokerage firms : Financial economics 332.62
Budgeting : Public finance : Law 343.034
Children's fiction :English literature J823
Commerce 380.1
Defense law 343.01
Diplomacy : Political science 327.2

Drug abuse: Social problems andservices 362.29

Economics 330
Education 370
Education: Law 344.07
Elementary education 372
English :Language 420
English: Literature 820
Fiction : English literature 823
Financial administration: Public administration
352.4
Financial economics 332
Generalities 000
Government corporations : Private law  346.067

Gynecology 618

Higher education: Law 344.07684
International relations : Political science 327
Investment: Financial economics 332.6
Lobour economics 331
Labour force : Labour economics 331.11
Language 400
Law 340
Literature 800
Medical Sciences 610
Motion pictures : Public performances 791.43
Novels: English literature 823
Novels: Sinhala literature 891.483
Poetry : English literature 821
Political science 320
Precision instruments : Technology 681

Printer and printing presses ; Manufacturing 681.62

Private law 346
Private schools : Education 371
Property administration 352.5
Public administration 350
Public performances : Arts 791



(60)

Recreational arts 790 Soil conservation: Personal property 346.0467316
Religion 200 Stamp duty: Tax law 343.057
Rhetoric literature 808 Statistics: Labour force:
labour economics 331.11021

School organization :Education 371

Technology 600
Sinhala : Literature 891.48

Telecommunication : Public utilities : Law
Social groups: Sociology 305 343.0994
Social sciences 300 Tourist trade: Public administration 354.73
Social welfare problems and services 362 Turnovertax: Tax law 343.055

Women : Social groups : Sociology 305.4

* ok Kok ok

































CATALOGUE OF FORTHCOMING PUBLICATIONS

000 GENERALITIES

070 NEWS MEDIA. JOURNALISM.
PUBLISHING

Fifty years in cartoon/ ed. by Leslie
Dahanayaka .- Colombo : ANCL, 1998
ISBN 955-9034-39-1 : unpriced

Fifty years in headlines / ed. by Carol
Aloysius .- Colombo : ANCL, 1998
ISBN 955-9034-41-3 : unpriced

300 SOCIAL SCIENCES
320 POLITICAL SCIENCE

Chari, P.R.
Newer sources insecurity the crisis of
governance in India/ P. R. ChariColombo :
Regional Centre for Strategic Studies, 1998
ISBN 955-8051-00-4 : unpriced

Sri Lanka foreign affairs .- Colombo :
Ministry of Foreign Affairs, 1998
ISBN 955-649-002-7 : unpriced

Thiagarajah, Jeevan
Governance and elections in Pakistan /
Jeevan Thiagarajah .- Colombo : ICES, 1998
ISBN 955-580-031-6 : Rs.200.00

Unitarism devolution and majoritavzan elitism :
a responee to the Sinhala commission / Charles
Abeysekera (et.al).- Colombo : Social
Scientists Association, 1998
ISBN 955-9102-17-6 : Rs.125.00

355 MILITARY SCIENCE

Senaratna, Jagath P.

Sri Lanka Air Force Vol. 11/ Jagath P. Senaratna.-

Colombo : Sri Lanka Air Force, 1998
ISBN 955-925-01-7 : unpriced

Siriwardana, A.K.D.J.P.
Sri Lanka Army : the defenders ofthe nation/

A.K.DJ.P. Siriwardana .- Colombo :
Sri Lanka Army, 1998
ISBN 955-8089-00-1 : unpriced

360 SOCIAL PROBLEMS AND SERVICES:
ASSOCIATION

Lionel lears : the truth about drugs .-
Dehiwela : Asiana Publishers (Pvt.)
Ltd., 1998
ISBN 955-8094-00-5 : Rs. 100.00

Ratnayaka, Y.
Handbook of drug abuse information
1992-1996/ Y. Ratnayaka .- Colombo :
National Dangerous Drug Control Board,
1998
ISBN 955-9137-07-7 : unpriced

370EDUCATION

Jayawardana, W.A.
Universities in Sri Lanka : handbook for

administrators / W.A. Jayawardana .-
Colombo : Author, 1998
ISBN 955-96407-0-4 : Rs.200.00

380 COMMERCE. COMMUNICATIONS
TRANSPORTATION

Weerakoon, Asoka
Vehicle record book / Asoka Weerakoon
Kandy : Author, 1998
ISBN 955-96401-0-0 : Rs.150.00



400 LANGUAGE

420 ENGLISH

De Soysa, R. Woodward Bernard
Woodward concise English - Sinhala
pocket dictionary / R. Woodward Bernard
de Soysa.- Colombo : Woodward Publications,
1998

ISBN 955-571-003-1 Rs.120.00

Herath, L.B.
English letters for modem use / L.B.
Herath .- Colombo : M.D. Gunasena, 1998
ISBN 955-21-0907-8 unpriced

Wijeratna, David
English via Sinhala/ David Wijeratna.-
Nugegoda : Sarasavi Bookshop, 1998
ISBN 955-573-069-5 unpriced

600 TECHNOLOGY

620 ENGINEERING AND ALLIED
OPERATIONS

Motor vehicle manufacturing and repairing .-
Battaramulla : Ministry of Samurdhi, Youth
Affairs and Sports, 1998
ISBN 955-611-053-4

630 AGRICULTURE

Dias, Upali
Fruit island / Upali Dias Polgasowita :
Author, 1998
ISBN 955-96397-3-2 Rs.500.00

Dias, Upali
Our money grows on our trees / Upali Dias
Polgasowita : Author, 1998
ISBN 955-96397-0-6 : Rs. 225.00

Traditional agricultural practices of Sri
Lanka / ed. by Pandula Andagama and
K.A.S. Dayananda .- Colombo : Hector
Kobbekaduwa Agricultural Institute, 1998
ISBN 955-612-029-7 Rs. 75.00

(74)
650 MANAGEMENT AND AUXILIARY
SERVICES

Alwis, W.D.
Advertising / W.D. Alwis
Open University, 1998
ISBN 955-23-0718-x

Negegoda :

: unpriced

Dediyagala, Nanda
New dimension in management/ Nanda
DediyagalaNugegoda : Open University,
1998

ISBN 955-23-0717-1 unpriced

Gamage, Ramya
Managerial economics / Ramya Gamage,
Sujeevi Sapukotanage and L.P.S. Gamini .-
Nugegoda : Open University, 1998
ISBN 955-23-0712-0 : unpriced

Gamini, L.P.S.
Financial management and managerial
accounting / L.P.S. Gamini and P.D.R.
Dayananda Nugegoda ; Open University,
1998

ISBN 955-23-0713-9 : unpriced

Marasinghe, E.K.
Research methodology / E.K. Marasinghe
Nugegoda : Open University, 1998
ISBN 955-23-0710-4 : unpriced

Organizational behaviour/ Dhammika
Jayawardena [et.al] Nugegoda : Open
University, 1998

ISBN 955-23-0711-2 : unpriced

Sapukotanage, Sujeevi
International marketing / Sujeevi
Sapukotanage Nugegoda : Open
University, 1998

ISBN 955-23-0719-8 : unpriced

Senaviratna, Prajna
Motivation and preformance appraisal
in organizations / Prajna Senaviratna
Nugegoda : Open University, 1998
ISBN 955-23-0720-1 unpriced



(75)

Weerasinghe, Sriyan
Operations research / Sriyan Weerasinghe
and A.W. Silva Nugegoda : Open
University, 1998

ISBN 955-23-0716-3 unpriced

Weerasinghe, Sriyan
Quantitaitve techniques for management 11 /
Sriyan Weerasingheand AW.S i | v a B r
Nugegoda : Open University, 1998
ISBN 955-23-0714-7 : unpriced

Wickramasinghe, Ananda
Strategic management/ Ananda
Wickramasinghe Nugegoda: Open
University, 1998

ISBN 955-23-0715-5 : unpriced

660 CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
6 63 BEVERAGE TECHNOLOGY
Jayatunga, N.G.P.
Engineering aspect of tea processing/
N.G.P. Jayatunga Colombo :National
Institute ofPlantation Management, 1998
ISBN 955-8090-00-x : Rs.150.00
800 LITERATURE
820 ENGLISH LITERATURE

Cabraal, Jeannette

Goonatilaka, D.C.R.A.
Golden jubilee of independence Sri
Lanka literature in English / D.C.R.A.
Goonatilaka Battararaulla : Dept, of
Cultural Affairs, 1998

ISBN 955-9399-59-4 : unpriced

Wijesinha, Rajeeva
i n g bounds :essays on Sri Lankan
writing in English / Rajeeva Wijesinha
Belihuloya : Sabaragamuwa University, 1998
ISBN 955-644-002-x : Rs.100.00

900 GEOGRAPHY AND HISTORY
920 BIOGRAPHY. GENEALOGY. INSIGNIA

Fernando, Milburga
Harvest dreams of Fr. Mike / Milburga
Fernando Colombo : Centre for Society and
Religion, 1998
ISBN955-9184-01-6 ; unpriced

950 GENERAL HISTORY OF ASIA
954.93 SRI LANKA

Indrarathna, A.V.D.de S.
Fifty years of Sri Lanka's independence :
a socio economic review / A.V.D. de S.
Indrarathna Ratmalana ; Sarvodaya
Vishvalekha Publishers, 1998
ISBN 955-599-104-9 : unpriced

Namo matha/ Jeannette C a b raal M anatunga, Bandara

Kelaniya ; Author, 1998

ISBN 955-96411-0-7 Rs.80.00

Edirisinghe, Padma
The curse / Padma Edirisinghe
Kotte : Author, 1998

ISBN 955-95019-3-3 Rs.150.00

* kK k ke

The Kandyan uprising in 1818 :a list

of the participated, suspected and accused
persons / Bandara M anatungaKelaniya :
University of Kelaniya, 1998

ISBN 955-9044-29-x : Rs.50.00

Mendis, Olga
The story ofthe Sri Lankans/ Olga
Mendis .- Dehiwala : Sridevi Printers
(Printer), 1998

ISBN 955-9419-07-2 : unpriced



